BpecT, 14. - 18.7.2020

OTkpbIThie Ky60ok 1 MepBeHcTBO Benapycu no naasaHuio

Event 27 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
17.07.2020 Results Prelim
Pekopg Pb 24.66 UMbIl, Huknta 01.01.2018
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 25.69 UMBbIl, Huknta 01.01.2015

KMC :29.00 / MC:27.00 / MCMK : 25.01

Points: FINA 2019

MecTto ®amunus, Nmsa

1.
. TSMYH, Mikita

. PEKARSKI, Hryhory

. KREPSKI, Maksim

. BUEVICH, Ivan

. ADAMCHUK, Ivan

. ANTANOVICH, Matsvei
. HLUSHKOQV, Yan

. LAHINOVICH, Danila
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. HURYNOVICH, Valerei
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STASELOVICH, Viktar

FRALOU, Aliaksandar
MUZHUKIN, Nikita
KARANEVICH, llua
SABALEUSKI, Dzmitry

SHAMRYLA, Maksim
TSYRYNOVICH, Aliaksandr
SHKIRYATAU, Viachaslau
KARANEUSKI, Aliaksandr
BIANKO, Maksim

HALKO, Yulyan

. STAPOVICH, Marek
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

KRYZHANOUSKI, Aliaksei
VASHKEVICH, Maksim
LITVINAU, Matsvei
HARBACHOU, Artur
BYALOU, Artur
HRABLIUK, Maksim

. BABROU, Uladzislau
29.
30.
31.

ZUIKOU, Yahor
SIALCHUK, Dzianis
KURBAT, llya
BUBENIN, Yauheni

. PIATSEVICH, Maksim
34.
35.
36.
. SHKLIANKOU, Mikhail
38.
39.
40.

KARALKO, Yahor

VOITAU, Uladzislau
DAUGELA, Andrei

CHARNIAKOU, llya
YAKUSHYK, Siarhei
FAMIANKOU, Artsiom

. KENDYS, Artur
42.
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44.
45.
46.
47.

BARTOSH, Matsvei
DZERBIANIOU, Maksim
BOKHURAU, Danila
KACHARHIN, llya
KAZMERCHUK, Daniil
ALIAKHNOVICH, Aliaksandr
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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